
  
                             
DRAFT BEER 
 

CASTLE DANGER – Two Harbors MN 
     Castle Cream Ale / 8.00 
LUPULIN - Big Lake MN 
     Fashion Mullet Hazy IPA / 8.50 
UNMAPPED - Minnetonka MN 
     No Trace IPA / 8.00 
PRYES - Minneapolis MN 
     Czeck Pilsner  / 7.50 
PRYES- Minneapolis MN 
     Miraculum  IPA / 8.50 
VOYAGUER - Grand Marais MN 
     (seasonal) ask your server / 7.75 
 

LOCAL BEER OF THE MONTH  
     ask your server  
COORS LIGHT – Colorado 
     Lager / 6.50 
 

STELLA ARTOIS -Missouri 
     Pilsner / 8.25 
SUMMIT - St Paul MN 
     Extra Pale Ale / 7.50 
FULTON -Minneapolis MN 
     Fulton Lonely Blonde / 7.50 
GUINNESS-Ireland 
    Nitro Stout / 8.50 
 

CIDERS AND SELTZERS 
Angry Orchard  Cider  / 6.50 
Stella Cidre  / 7.25 

High Noon Seltzer / 7.50 
   Watermelon  
   Grapefruit  
   Pineapple 
 
White Claw Seltzer / 7.00 
  Black Cherry  
  Mango 
 

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER    
Heinekin 00  / 6.00 
Guinness  / 7.00 
 

BOTTLES AND CANS 

Budweiser  / 6.00 
Busch Latte’ / 6.00 
Coors Light  / 6.00 
Corona  / 7.00 
Heinekin / 7.00 
Kona Big Wave / 7.50 
Lagunitas IPA / 8.50 
Left Hand Milk Stout  / 7.00 
Lift Bridge Mango Blonde  / 8.00 
Michelob Ultra   /  6.00 
Michelob Golden Light  / 6.00  
Miller Lite  / 6.00   
Pryes Coffee Stout / 8.50 
Pryes Raspberry Sour  / 8.50    
 

SCOTCH 
(2oz Rocks or Neat)  
Chivas / 10.50 
Glenlivet  / 13.50 
Glenf iddich / 13.50 
Glenmorangie / 13.50 
Talisker / 15.50 
Macallan 12 Yr  / 23.50 
Lagavulin 8 Yr  / 14.00 
Johnnie Walker  Red  / 11.00 
Johnnie Walker  Black  / 13.00 
Johnnie Walker  Blue / 48.00 
Johnnie Walker  Blue  / 56.00 
 

BOURBON WHISKEY 
(2oz Rocks or Neat)  
 
Buffalo Trace  /  14.00  
Bullei t Bourbon  /13.00 
Blanton’s / 20.00 
Jefferson’s Reserve  / 16.00 
Makers Mark  / 12.00 
Basil Hayden  / 16.00  
Eagle Rare  / 14.75 
Knob Creek  /  13.00 
Bakers  / 16.00 
Woodford Reserve  / 14.50 
 

IRISH WHISKEY 
(2oz Rocks or Neat)  
 

Two Gingers  / 13.25 
Jameson  / 10.75 
Red Breast 12 Yr   / 16.85 
 
RYE WHISKEY 
(2oz Rocks or Neat)  
 
Bullei t Rye  / 13.00 
Templeton Rye  / 14.00 
Wilderness  Trail   / 15.00 
 

 TEQUILA 
(2oz Rocks or Neat)  
Cuervo Gold   / 10.00 
1800 Gold   / 11.75 
1800 Blanco    / 11.75 
Patron Silver   / 12.50 
Don Julio Anejo   / 12.50 
Don Julio Blanco   / 12.50 
Don Julio Reposado   / 12.50 
Casamigos Anejo   / 12.50 
Casamigos Blanco   / 12.50 
Casamigos Reposado   / 12.50 
Casamigos Mezcal   / 12.50 
Casa Noble   /  12.00 
Clase Azul   /  32.00 
Don Julio 1942   /  36.00 

 

  

CLASSIC COCKTAILS  
AND MARTINIS 
 
JIMMY’S NEW FASHIONED 
Casamigos Anejo, Luxardo cherries, simple syrup, 
bitters / 14.00 
APRICOT MULE 
Wheatley 10x distilled vodka / Apricot DU 
Roussillon / Ginger Beer /  
Fresh Lime Juice / 10.00 

TITO’S MULE 
Tito’s vodka, ginger beer, fresh lime / 11.50 
PINEAPPLE JALAPEÑO MARGARITA 
Cuervo gold, triple sec, house margarita mix, 
pineapple juice / 11.00 
GOODNIGHT MANHATTAN 
Maker’s Mark, carpano antica vermouth,  
cherry / 11.75 
GIN-GER TONIC 
Bombay Sapphire, domaine de canton ginger 
liqueur, tonic, lime / 9.50 
JIMMY’S OLD FASHIONED 
Bulleit bourbon / muddled Luxardo cherries/ 
simple syrup and bitters / 14.00 
BERRY DROP 
Absolut Citron Vodka, Raspberry, Cointreau, 
lemonade , sugar rim / 11.00 
ASIAN PEAR 
Absolut pears, domaine de canton ginger, lime 
juice / 11.00 
MADAME HENDRICK’S 
Hendricks, st-germain elderflower liqueur, 
cucumber, lime juice / 10.95 
CLASSIC COSMO 
Absolut citron vodka, cointreau, lime, and 
cranberry juice / 11.00 
HENDRICKS HOUND 
Hendricks Gin / club soda /  
grapefruit juice / 12.00 
UP TOP LEMON DROP 
Absolut citron vodka, cointreau, house lemonade , 
sugar rim / 11.00 
 
MOCKTAILS 
LAVENDER MULE 
Lavender syrup, lime juice, ginger beer / 6.00 
 
H.O.D.-HE’S OUR DRIVER 
Strawberry, sprite, soda, lime, jalapeno / 6.00 
 
ONLY TWENTY 
Blackberry puree, ginger beer, soda  / 6.00 
 
BLOODY CAESAR .00  Clamato Juice, 
heinekin 00, celery salt, lime / 7.00 
 



BY THE GLASS  

WHITE/R OSE’  

PINOT GRIGIO/PINOT GRIS  

Jimmy’s House Pinot Grigio  / 10.50 

Santa Di Terrossa / 12.75 Veneto, Italy 

Santa Margherita / 13.50 Alto Adige, Italy 

SAUVIGNON BLANC 

Better Half / 11.95 Marlborough, NZ 

Textbook  / 13.95  Napa , CA 

CHARDONNAY 

Jimmy’s House Chardonnay / 10.50  CA 

Sonoma Cutrer /13.50 Russian River 

Trefethen / 14.95 Napa CA 

INTRIGUING WHITES AND ROSÉS 

Risata / Moscato / 10.95 Italy 

Dr. Loosen Reisling / 11.95  Germany 

Pine Ridge Chenin Blanc Viognier / 11.95   

             Clarksburg/Lodi, CA 

Chateau de Campuget Rosé / 11.95 France 

Whispering Angel Rosé / 13.95  France 

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE 

Chandon Brut Classic / 15.95 Napa Valley, CA 

Moet and Chandon Imperial Brut / 27.95 (split)  

LaMarca Split / 12.95 
 

BY THE GLASS  

RED 

PINOT NOIR  

Jimmy’s House Pinot Noir /  10.50  CA 

Hahn / 11.95  Monterey Valley  CA 

Meiomi / 13.50  Acampo  CA 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

Jimmy’s House Cabernet Sauvignon  / 10 .50  CA 

Josh Cabernet  RESERVE / 12.50 CA 

Daou Cabernet Sauvignon / 14.95  Paso Robles, CA 

The Prisoner “Unshackled” / 15.50   

      North/Central Coast, CA 

Ferrari Carano Cabernet  / 16.95 Sonoma CA 

OTHER REDS AND BLENDS 

Cashmere by Cline / 13.50  Sonoma County 

Ferrari-Carano “Siena” / 13.95 Sonoma County 

Terrazas Reserva Malbec / 12.75 

      Mendoza, Argentina 

Piattelli Premium Reserve Malbec / 12.75 
      Mendoza, Argentina 
Cline “Ancient Vines” Zinfandel / 12.95 

        Contra Costa, CA 

Seghesio Zinfandel / 13.50 Sonoma, CA 

MERLOT 

Raymond / 11.50 Napa Valley, CA 
 

 

BY THE BOTTLE  

WHITE/ROSE’ 

PINOT GRIGIO/PINOT GRIS  
Proverb / 10.50 / 42 San Bonfacio, Italy 
Santa Di Terrossa / 12.75 / 51 Veneto, Italy 
Santa Margherita / 13.50 /54 Alto Adige, Italy 

SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Better Half  11.95 / 48 Marlborough, CA 11.95 
Textbook / 13.95 / 56  Rutherford Hills, CA 
Duckhorn / 71 Napa Valley, CA 

CHARDONNAY 
Alexander Valley / 54  Sonoma County, CA 
Sonoma Cutrer / 13.50 /  54  Russian River 
Trefethen / 14.95/62  Napa, CA 
Jordan / 82 Alexander Valley, CA 

INTRIGUING WHITES AND ROSÉS 
Pine Ridge Chenin Blanc Viognier / 11.95 / 48         
      Clarksburg/Lodi, CA 
Dr. Loosen Riesling / 11.95 / 48 Mosel, Germany 
Chateau de Campuget Rose’ 11.50 / 46 France 

Whispering Angel Rosé / 13.95 / 56 France 

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE 
Freixenet Cordon Negro Brut / 47  
       Catalonia,   Spain 
Chandon Brut Classic / 16.50 / 64 Napa Valley, CA 
Moet and Chandon Imperial Brut / 110 France 
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label / 110 France 
Dom Perignon / 210     France  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

BY THE BOTTLE  
RED 

PINOT NOIR  
Hahn / 11.95 / 48 Monterey Valley CA 
 

Growlers Guild/ 54 Oregon 
 

Meiomi /  13.50 / 54 Sonoma County, CA 
Domain Serene Yamhill / 115   Williamette, OR 
Domain Serene Evenstad Reserve / 135   
        Williamette, OR 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
Ghost Pines / 55  Sonoma/Napa Valley, CA 

Josh Cabernet RESERVE / 12.50 / 50  CA 

Daou Cabernet Sauvignon / 14.95 / 60  Paso  
          Robles CA 

The Prisoner “Unshackled” / 15.50 / 62       
           North/Central Coast, CA 

Franciscan Estate / 65  Napa Valley, CA 

Beringer Knights Valley / 64 Sonoma County 

Ferrari-Carano Cabernet  / 16.95 / 68   

               Alexander  Valley, CA 

Jordan / 102  Alexander Valley, CA 

Duckhorn / 95 Napa Valley, CA 

Silver Oak / 136 Alexander Valley, CA 

Joseph Phelps / 125 Napa Valley, CA 

Caymus / 139 Napa Valley, CA 

BLENDS AND INTERESTING REDS 
Cashmere by Cline / 13.50 /54  Sonoma County 

Ghost Pines Red / 55  Napa/Sonoma/ San Joaquin 

Chateau Barreyre Superior Rouge  54  France 

Ferrari-Carano “Siena” / 13.95 / 54  Sonoma County 

The Prisoner  15.95 / 64.00  Napa Valley, CA.  
B.V. Tapestry / 79 Napa Valley, CA 
Franciscan “Magnificat” / 76 Napa Valley, CA 

SHIRAZ/MALBEC/ZINFANDEL 

Piattelli Premium Reserve Malbec / 12.75 / 51 
Mendoza,  Argentina 
Terrazas Reserva Malbec / 12.75 / 51 Mendoza,  
          Argentina 

Cline “Ancient Vines” Zinfandel / 12.95 / 52    
           Contra  Costa, CA 
Seghesio Zinfandel / 13.50 / 54 Sonoma, CA 
Frogs Leap Zinfandel / 72 Napa Valley, CA 

MERLOT 
Raymond / 11.50 / 46 California 
Franciscan / 59 Napa Valley, CA 
Duckhorn / 92 Napa Valley, CA 

Fabulous Two Course Dinners Options 
$24.95 or $37.95 

Plus: 3rd or 4th Course Options 
 

___________ 

*Not offered on Easter, Mother’s Day, Father’s Day, New 
Year’s Eve and during Restaurant Week (just 3 Sunday’s per 

year): February 25, July14, October 13, 2024 

 
CELLAR WINES  Jimmy’s is pleased to offer a limited selection of quality wines at cellar  
temperature (approximately 55 degrees), which is the natural temperature to serve quality red wine. 
 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
Jordan / 102 Alexander Valley, CA 
Duckhorn / 95  Napa Valley, CA 
Silver Oak / 136  Alexander Valley, CA 
Joseph Phelps / 125  Napa Valley, CA 
Caymus / 139  Napa Valley, CA 

MERLOT 
Duckhorn / 92  Napa Valley, CA 

ZINFANDEL 
Frogs Leap / 72  Napa Valley, CA 
Seghesio / 54  Sonoma, CA 
Cline “Ancient Vines” / 52.00 

 
 
 

SUNDAY’S FROM 
4 PM to 8 PM* 

 

PINOT NOIR 
Domain Serene Yamhill / 115 Williamette, OR 
Domain Serene Evenstad Reserve / 135 
        Williamette, OR 

BLENDS AND INTERESTING REDS 
Ferrari-Carano “Siena” / 54 Sonoma County, CA 
Trefethen Dragon’s Tooth Malbec Cabernet / 79  
        Napa Valley, CA 
Franciscan “Magnificat” / 76 Napa Valley, CA 

MALBEC 
Piattelli Premium Reserve / 51 Mendoza, Argentina 
 
 


